Tartumaa 2019.a. sligismangud

ULDPAREMUSJARJESTUS
KOHT laua | indiaca |korvpall|véorkpall | vorkpall| Punkte
tennis M M N
| Kambja 17 15 14 20 66
] Peipsiaire 13 20 14 12 14 61
Il |Kastre 15 14 17 10 56
4. Néo 14 20 17 51
5. Tartu vald 17 15 17 49
6.-7. |Tartulinn 11 20 15 46
6.-7. |Luunja 20 15 11 46
8. Elva 12 13 25




ULDPAREMUSJARJESTUS
2019

Kambja
Peipsiaare
Kastre
No6o

Tartu vald
Tartu linn
Luunja

Elva

66
61
56
51
49
46
46
25



	üld
	Sheet1

